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291513 Acton , Sterling F 10 2016 X
299725 Alfred , Preston M 9 2017 X
294249 Alvey , Jake M 9 2017 X
250253 Alvey , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
299726 Armour , Ben M 9 2017 X
168179 Ash , Ryan M 10 2016 X
291924 Ashby , Caroline F 9 2017 X
299802 Ashby , Thomas M 7 - X
245609 Aung , Nay M 11 2015 X
325070 Austin , Luke M 8 - X
201331 Austin , Stephen M 10 2016 X
305071 Ayers , Mckenzie F 8 - X
253274 Baker , Cameron M 9 2017 X
260321 Bakos , Todd M 10 2016 X
250143 Barber , Kenzie F 11 2015 C
220685 Bard , Nia F 12 2014 C
264384 Barnett , Dalton M 11 2015 X
257322 Bartley , Mason M 10 2016 X
277496 Basham , Katie  F 10 2016 C
288021 Bates , Parker  M 9 2017 X
312174 Beatty , Shelbie F 8 - X
306146 Bell , Ethan M 9 2017 X
264376 Belle , Lauren F 12 2014 X
257324 Benningfield , Austin M 10 2016 X
290603 Benson , Braxton M 8 - X
308470 Bethel , Peyton F 9 2017 X
173892 Blades , Payton F 12 2014 X
325478 Blair , Gavin M 10 2016 X
245566 Blair , Taylor F 11 2015 X
245085 Blandford , Caitlyn F 9 2017 X
206953 Blandford , Camron F 12 2014 X
274504 Boarman , Caroline F 10 2016 X
250254 Boarman , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
223818 Boehman , Haylee F 12 2014 X
308473 Bond , Delaney F 7 - X
246205 Boone , Daniel M 11 2015 X
173725 Boone , Sean M 12 2014 X
221100 Boone , Shelby F 10 2016 X
305072 Boswell , Madalon F 8 - X
274505 Bowlds , Ansley F 10 2016 X
260322 Bowman , Harrison M 9 2017 X
320670 Boyd , Helena F 10 2016 X
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223446 Boyle , Nathan M 12 2014 X
306147 Brand , Hunter M 9 2017 X
274377 Brandle , Avasia Howard F 8 - X
215838 Brooks , Nic M 12 2014 X
306148 Brown , Blake M 9 2017 X
200755 Brown , Brooke F 10 2016 X
320681 Brown , Dayton M 8 - X
317584 Brown , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
245660 Brown , Macey F 8 - X
308472 Brumfield , Nyah F 8 - X
320671 Bullington , Emmie F 7 - X
274380 Burden , Carlie F 12 2014 X
274491 Burke , James M 9 2017 X
206868 Bush , Grace F 11 2015 X
274412 Byrne , Hunter M 12 2014 X
299727 Calhoun , Jim M 9 2017 X
294337 Canary , Anna F 10 2016 X
220688 Canary , Savana F 12 2014 C
301369 Carbon , DaKia F 9 2017 C
215842 Carbon , Khalif M 12 2014 X
221101 Cart , Gracie F 11 2015 X
206952 Carter , Addison F 9 2017 X
104778 Carter , Briley F 11 2015 X
235020 Carter , Maggie F 12 2014 X
246267 Carter , RJ M 11 2015 X
320682 Cash , Hayden M 7 - X
274414 Castillo , Luis M 10 2016 X
250144 Cecil , Jasmine F 11 2015 C
283600 Chambers , Dametrion M 12 2014 X
274381 Chambers , Whitley F 10 2016 X
264385 Chance , Joshua M 11 2015 X
221153 Chapman , Michael M 10 2016 X
299728 Cissna , Jake M 9 2017 X
301801 Clapacs , Ella F 11 2015 X
246208 Clark , Colby M 11 2015 X
223092 Clark , Kassidy F 12 2014 X
231666 Clark , Tommy M 11 2014 X
291975 Clements , Lauren F 9 2017 X
301802 Cockerell , Grace F 9 2017 X
308474 Cockrum , Paige F 10 2016 X
231537 Collignon , Parker M 12 2014 X
274492 Collins , Houston M 8 - X
320683 Combs , Christian M 7 - X
264386 Cox , Christopher M 11 2015 X
231670 Crabtree , Daylin M 10 2016 X
260324 Crabtree , Isaac M 10 2016 X
283556 Crabtree , Sierra F 8 - X
290771 Crawford , Olivia F 8 - X
299724 Crume , Cade M 9 2017 X
260325 Crusenberry , Tristin M 9 2017 X
312168 Curry , Amaya F 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 6ba1656f2ab3624d99293846c3fb8a28 2018-04-15 08:49:23

Digitally signed by Misty Berry (misty.berry@daviess.kyschools.us) April 16, 2018 09:46:24 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

206886 Dame , Macy F 10 2016 X
290775 Dant , Hallie F 8 - X
274415 Dant , Hayden M 10 2016 X
324983 Dassing , Camille F 9 2017 X
274416 Daugherty , Wes M 10 2016 X
325627 Davidson , Larry M 10 2016 X
257321 Deaton , Evan M 10 2016 X
301805 Dickens , Brea F 12 2014 X
277499 Dillon , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
313283 Douglas , Janaya F 8 - X
204440 Dunn , Amber F 9 2017 X
294251 Dych , Ethan M 9 2017 X
200757 Eans , Keely F 11 2015 X
320684 Eans , Morgan M 7 - X
253203 Easler , Cameron M 11 2015 X
200758 Edge , Mary Katherine F 10 2016 X
246303 Edge , Trevor M 12 2014 X
299783 Edmonson , Ryan M 9 2017 X
104757 Elder , Logan M 12 2014 X
274419 Ellis , Colbe J M 10 2016 X
299732 Englehardt , Chase M 11 2015 X
299733 Ernest , Brady M 9 2017 X
291976 Estes , Natalie F 9 2017 X
245086 Estes , Raylee F 9 2017 X
245568 Ewing , Natalie F 10 2016 X
299736 Ferguson , Thomas Griffin M 9 2017 X
317588 Fightmaster , Makayla F 9 2017 X
264388 Fisher , Michael M 11 2015 X
305073 Flake , Caroline F 9 2017 X
278658 Floyd , Zoe F 9 2017 X
206880 Ford , Jude M 10 2016 X
308475 Foreman , Presley F 8 - X
260327 Franey , Preston M 10 2016 X
320679 Frantz , Alexie F 9 2017 X
231516 Frantz , Ashton F 12 2014 X
317126 Frantz , Cameron M 9 2017 X
306477 Frazier , Logan M 9 2017 X
312172 French , Emily F 9 2017 X
173894 Frizzell , Haylee F 12 2014 X
130644 Frizzell , Kylie F 12 2014 X
320672 Frizzell , Morgan F 7 - X
299742 Fry , Dakota M 9 2017 X
305074 Fulkerson , Allie F 8 - X
317583 Fulkerson , Emily F 11 2015 X
253209 Fulkerson , Jenna  F 9 2017 X
246212 Fulkerson , Kaileb M 11 2015 X
245569 Fulkerson , Makayla F 11 2015 X
290719 Fulks , Keith M 8 - X
201279 Fuller , Jack M 11 2015 X
276852 Gallardo , Starlyn F 10 2016 X
299747 Gargus , Gavin M 9 2017 X
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311185 Garmon , Nick M 8 - X
291977 Garrard , Mallory F 11 2015 X
195095 Gatton , Ryan  M 10 2016 X
282407 Gerkin , David M 9 2017 X
215853 Gibbs , Jared M 12 2014 X
221152 Gillim , Jacob M 10 2016 X
221151 Gillim , Justin M 10 2016 X
274384 Gillim , Valerie F 10 2016 X
279016 Girten , Shelby F 11 2015 C
317386 Girvin , Luke M 9 2017 X
260247 Gore , Abbie F 9 2017 X
220247 Gore , Houston M 12 2014 X
223460 Graham , James M 12 2014 X
223452 Gray , Alex M 12 2014 X
282408 Gray , Bryson M 8 - X
312568 Gray , Kathryn F 9 2017 X
253296 Green , Cassondra F 11 2015 X
274420 Green , Gatlin M 10 2016 X
274494 Greer , Brandon M 11 2015 X
201303 Greer , Zach M 12 2014 X
274508 Gregg , Jerry M 10 2016 X
306168 Gregg , Joshua M 9 2017 X
250147 Griffin , Brittney F 11 2015 C
317579 Hagan , Julia F 9 2017 X
324986 Hagan , Lauren F 12 2014 X
188261 Haimes , Emily F 12 2014 X
245610 Hamilton , Kylar M 11 2015 X
261422 Hamilton , Landon M 9 2017 X
282409 Hansford , Gavin M 9 2017 X
301809 Hare , Baylee F 9 2017 X
305075 Hargitt , Allie F 8 - X
245570 Hargitt , Lindsey F 11 2015 X
301729 Harris , Amya F 9 2017 C
308476 Harris , Hannah F 7 - X
299749 Haut-Castle , Cole M 9 2017 X
308477 Hawkins , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
290924 Hayden , Abby F 8 - X
260248 Hayden , Delainee F 9 2017 X
246216 Hayden , Gage M 11 2015 X
324987 Hayden , Kyndall F 7 - X
279019 Hays , Journey F 10 2016 C
300493 Head , Jamie  M 9 2017 X
235021 Head , Laura F 10 2016 X
195098 Head , Lynn M 12 2014 X
311186 Head , Tyler M 7 - X
274421 Heavrin , Griffin M 10 2016 X
317581 Helms , Gabby F 9 2017 X
201305 Helms , Jakob M 11 2015 X
306476 Hemphill , Blake M 9 2017 X
308478 Henderson , Aleia F 7 - X
231513 Heredia , Armani M 12 2014 X
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307252 Hesselholt , Marie F 11 2015 X
279022 Hillard , Madison F 10 2016 X
206881 Hoagland , Dakota M 12 2014 X
231676 Hodskins , Evan M 10 2016 X
261423 Holder , Max M 9 2017 X
245571 Hopewell , Anslee F 9 2017 X
320673 Hopewell , Hadleigh F 9 2017 X
274385 Horn , Hannah F 9 2017 X
306152 Howard , Garrett M 9 2017 X
299750 Howard , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
291522 Howard , Lily F 10 2016 X
274495 Htoo , Wah M 10 2016 X
308479 Hughes , Madison F 10 2016 X
173881 Humphrey , Gatlin M 12 2014 X
282410 Hunn , Matthew M 9 2017 X
231679 Husk , Brandon M 10 2016 X
283566 Huston , Matthew M 10 2016 X
223762 Insko , Jake M 10 2016 X
221102 Isbell , Kate F 11 2015 X
231952 Jackson , Dominic M 12 2014 X
320686 Jackson , Luke M 9 2017 X
325486 Jackson , Tamarra F 9 2017 X
220821 Jewell , Madison F 12 2014 C
283426 John , Haley F 12 2014 X
305076 John , Havannah F 8 - X
325484 Johnson , Ashia F 9 2017 X
306478 Johnson , Geoffrey M 10 2017 X
221149 Johnson , Parker M 11 2015 X
317580 Jones , Alex F 11 2015 X
320674 Jones , Hanna F 9 2017 X
264390 Jones , Jacob M 11 2015 X
308480 Jordan , Madison F 9 2017 X
308481 Joyce , Jasmine F 8 - X
309765 Juarez Gabriel , Avimael M 9 2017 X
290729 Judd , Matthew M 12 2014 X
320685 Judd , Nick M 8 - X
200765 Julian , Madison  F 10 2016 X
290925 Julian , Morgan F 8 - X
325622 Kelley , George M 9 2017 X
306480 Kelly , George M 9 2017 X
274477 Kennedy , Daelin M 11 2015 X
274506 King , Angel F 10 2016 X
292009 Kirk , Jaelin M 10 2016 X
274387 Klee , Teresa F 9 2017 X
274507 Klobe , Madison F 11 2015 X
264379 Knight , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
221148 Knott , Wesley M 11 2015 X
253211 Kost , Haley F 10 2016 X
299751 Kunce , Jordan M 11 2015 X
283567 Ladnier , Emma F 9 2017 X
291980 Lampert , Mia F 9 2017 X
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283569 Langton , Cordell M 8 - X
245088 Lawrence , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
231681 Lawrence , Trevor M 10 2016 X
206870 Leigh , Christian M 11 2015 X
283570 Leigh , Keaton M 8 - X
301796 Lewis , Tori F 9 2017 X
223826 Lindsey , Mycah F 12 2014 X
200767 Little , Aubrey F 10 2016 X
299774 Lovinsky , Damian M 9 2017 X
200768 Lowe , Madison F 10 2016 X
325479 Lynchard , Kevan M 9 2017 X
261424 Lynn , John M 9 2017 X
260266 Lyons , Mattie F 10 2016 X
220251 Mackey , Lesley M 12 2014 X
201307 Maddox , Josh M 11 2014 X
324989 Main , Jaidyn F 9 2017 X
206871 Malott , Isaac M 11 2015 X
253200 Malott , Luke  M 9 2017 X
318807 Manning , Layne N M 8 - X
274478 Marks , Matthew M 10 2016 X
274497 Martin , Joshua M 10 2016 X
291983 Martin , Lily F 9 2017 X
245631 Martin , William  M 11 2014 X
283572 Mast , Amber F 8 - X
173726 Mast , Heather F 12 2014 X
253201 Matthews , Kate F 9 2017 X
223827 Mattingly , Keisha F 12 2014 X
206865 Mattingly , Preston M 11 2015 X
276855 Mattingly , Sydney F 8 - X
218079 Mayer , Katarina  F 12 2014 X
245666 Mayes , Isaac M 12 2014 X
306170 Mays , Daniel M 10 2016 X
301743 McCarthy , Kayla F 9 2017 C
223829 McCormick , Miranda F 12 2014 X
250150 McCormick , Morgan F 11 2015 C
246228 McKenzie , Mariano M 11 2015 X
218081 McMillen , Jenna  F 11 2015 X
220253 Melton , Oliver M 12 2014 X
283669 Mewes , Nathan M 11 2015 X
250152 Midkiff , Kira F 11 2015 C
305077 Millay , Caleigh F 8 - X
299775 Millay , Carson M 9 2017 X
306155 Millay , Donta M 12 2014 X
261425 Millay , Nolan M 9 2017 X
250179 Miller , Abigail F 11 2015 C
318810 Miller , Evan C M 8 - X
261426 Miller , Memphis M 9 2017 X
246229 Miller , Quentin M 11 2015 X
317573 Miller , Silas M 10 2016 X
311189 Mills , Hannah F 9 2017 X
325615 Mitchell , Arthur M 9 2017 X
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299776 Mitchell , Kameron M 9 2017 X
221147 Mollett , Bryan M 10 2016 X
220823 Montgomery , Mackenzie F 12 2014 C
274498 Moo , Elbert M 8 - X
219642 Moo , Kaw M 12 2014 X
244054 Moo , Kwel M 12 2014 X
317592 Morales , Katie F 11 2015 X
253292 Morgan , Joseph M 11 2015 X
220826 Murphy , Kiara F 12 2014 X/C
299800 Naing , Soe M 10 2016 X
299803 Nally , Trey M 8 - X
318070 Napier , Madelynn F 10 2016 X
299777 Nicholas , Kaneen M 9 2017 X
245089 Nichols , Hallie F 9 2017 X
264393 Nolan , Jalen M 11 2015 X
264394 OFlynn , Isaac M 11 2015 X
290437 Ortiz , Demetrio M 10 2016 X
283493 Osborne , Derek M 12 2014 X
325485 Ostby , Sidney F 11 2015 X
250255 Otsby , Sidney F 11 2015 X
292013 Overall , William "Evan" M 10 2016 X
283532 Owens , Emma F 10 2016 X
320675 Palmer , KAsia F 7 - X
246232 Parm , Sam M 11 2015 X
245667 Patel , Jesal M 12 2014 X
274511 Patel , Krishna M 10 2016 X
324991 Payne , Kaelin F 7 - X
308482 Payne , McKenzie  F 9 2017 X
325483 Payne , Natalia F 9 2017 X
245668 Payne , Nathan M 9 2016 X
223651 Payne , Paige F 10 2016 X
306156 Payne , Ryan M 9 2017 X
201309 Payne , Trevor M 11 2015 X
290738 Payne , Tyler M 8 - X
274479 Peach , William Cole M 10 2016 X
195101 Pendley , Brandon M 12 2014 X
274499 Penrod , Keaton M 9 2017 X
173885 Peters , Peyton M 12 2014 X
173884 Peters , Presley M 12 2014 X
231688 Pierce , Andrew M 11 2015 X
274500 Posey , Michael M 10 2016 X
299804 Posey , Mitchell M 10 2016 X
308483 Preston , Skyler F 9 2017 X
130642 Pulliam , Hayden F 12 2014 X
301815 Quinn , Lilly F 10 2016 X
276856 Quisenberry , Caylee F 9 2017 X
253202 Rafferty , James "Landon" M 11 2015 X
246234 Ramirez , Marvin M 11 2015 X
306158 Ratliff , Austin M 9 2017 X
253205 Ratliff , Noah M 9 2017 X
301745 Reeks , Emilee F 9 2017 C
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274389 Rhodes , Braelyn F 12 2014 X
274390 Rhodes , Brylee F 9 2017 X
324992 Rice , Katie F 8 - X
301826 Rice , Megan F 10 2016 X
250181 Richards , Mallory F 11 2015 C
253212 Rickertsen , Theresa F 11 2015 X
257326 Rigdon , Blake M 10 2016 X
317455 Rigdon , Darius M 9 2017 X
221146 Rigling , Lucas M 11 2015 X
320676 Riney , Anna F 7 - X
130646 Robbins , Samantha   F 12 2014 X
299784 Roberts , Blake M 9 2017 X
274501 Roberts , Carson M 9 2017 X
274481 Roberts , Nathan M 11 2015 X
325624 Roberts , Samantha F 11 2015 X
245091 Roberts , Sammi F 11 2015 X
311187 Robertson , Chris M 12 2014 X
324994 Robinson , Jamya F 12 2014 X
301746 Roby , Abigail Raygan F 9 2017 C
223765 Roby , Travis M 11 2015 X
257320 Rone , Jaci F 10 2016 X
204444 Rone , Regan F 9 2017 X
215866 Ronning , Alex M 12 2014 X
283671 Rowan , Jai M 10 2016 X
283434 Rowan , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
325482 Rumage , Abby F 10 2016 X
276857 Rummage , Abby F 9 2017 X
320677 Rush , Peyton F 7 - X
232041 Rutland , Anna F 12 2014 X
235009 Rynkowski , Riley F 12 2014 X
245637 Rynskowski , Casey M 9 2017 X
290927 Saalwaechter , Sydney F 8 - X
305078 Safreed , Paige F 9 2017 X
246238 Safreed , Talon M 11 2015 X
316254 Saldana , Angel M 12 2015 X
306481 Salodo , Jovonni M 9 2017 X
317585 Sampson , Jaiden F 9 2017 X
250182 Sandefur , Grace F 11 2015 X
306159 Sandefur , Justin M 9 2017 X
285963 Sanders , Amari F 9 2017 X
299778 Sanders , Jordan M 9 2017 X
246240 Sanders , Tre M 11 2015 X/C
312567 Sanz , Lorenzo M 11 2015 X
245641 Sargent , Dale "Michael" M 11 2015 X
264395 Sargent , Mathew D M 8 - X
246244 Satterfield , Kyle M 11 2015 X
274392 Satterfield , Talasie F 9 2017 X
283574 Satterly , Connor M 10 2016 X
325059 Sawyer , John M 12 2014 X
317589 Schneider , Catherine F 9 2017 X
320687 Schneider , Charles M 7 - X
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246246 Schwartz , Chris M 11 2015 X
231522 Schwartz , Lynzy F 10 2016 X
245643 Scott , Sam M 10 2016 X
220258 Scott , Will M 12 2014 X
246249 Scrivner , James M 11 2015 X
291527 Sexton , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
206957 Shadowen , Lexi F 11 2015 X
305079 Shannon , Brookelynne F 8 - X
325062 Shannon , Nick M 10 2016 X
104755 Shelton , Hayden M 12 2014 X
306474 Shemwell , Dontae M 9 2017 X
173896 Shemwell , Madison F 11 2015 X
264399 Shocklee , Keely F 11 2015 X
206874 Shutt , Caroline F 11 2015 X
306161 Smith , Aidan M 9 2017 X
285330 Smith , Camryn F 11 2015 X
257323 Smith , Eric M 10 2016 X
261430 Smith , Ian M 10 2016 X
306162 Smith , Leland M 9 2017 X
206859 Smith , Natalie F 11 2015 X
299779 Smoot , DMariel M 9 2017 X
223649 Snyder , Garrett M 10 2016 X
305080 Spong , Abby F 8 - X
311188 Statts , Molly F 11 2015 X
312536 Stewart , Dawson M 12 2014 X
274485 Stewart , Nate M 10 2016 X
201329 Stewart , Noah M 11 2015 X
301751 Stockdale , Alex F 9 2017 C
325626 Stockdale , Alexhandrya F 9 2017 X
312537 Stone , Raymond M 9 2017 X
206875 Stovall , Emma F 11 2015 X
307055 Survant , Gracie F 7 - X
201328 Sutherland , Jace M 12 2014 X
306163 Szemethy , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
299806 Taw , Eh Doe M 9 2017 X
220260 Taylor , Jalen M 12 2014 X
235011 Taylor , Shelby F 11 2015 X
301753 Teran , Diana F 9 2017 C
206876 Terrell , Sam M 12 2014 X
274502 Thang , Sui M 11 2015 X
221104 Thomas , Bailey F 11 2014 X
317456 Todd , Jansen M 10 2016 X
299807 Tomas , Juan M 12 2014 X
299801 Ton , Yanuyo M 11 2015 X
320688 Trogden , Taylor M 8 - X
308484 Troutman , Brianna F 8 - X
324996 Troutman , Kaley F 9 2017 X
246253 Turner , Dylan M 12 2014 X
260276 Turnham , Ashley F 9 2017 X
299808 Velazquez Gonzalez , Cesar M 7 - X
245090 Vinson , Liza F 11 2015 X
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301840 Wahl , Madeline F 9 2017 X
220261 Wahl , Michael M 12 2014 X
276861 Ward , Maggie F 9 2017 X
299780 Weaver , Ashton M 9 2017 X
299781 Weedman , Logan M 9 2017 X
320689 Wells , Aiden M 7 - X
260278 Westerfield , Kim  F 11 2015 X
283673 Wethington , Colton M 10 2016 X
200777 Whitehouse , Lauren F 10 2016 X
299782 Whitney , Mykel M 9 2017 X
188260 Widmer , Carlee F 11 2015 X
220263 Wiesman , Miles M 12 2014 X
290928 Wilkerson , Lanie F 9 2017 X
308485 Wills , Kayla F 9 2017 X
283675 Wilson , Corey M 12 2014 X
200779 Wilson , Hallie F 10 2016 X
223453 Wilson , Hayden M 12 2014 X
215870 Wilson , Kaleb M 12 2014 X
257328 Wilson , Malik M 10 2016 X
274513 Wolter , Ben M 10 2016 X
253215 Workman , Emma F 10 2016 X
245656 Ya , Yo Shi M 10 2016 X
325481 Yanez , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
206877 Yewell , Emily F 11 2015 X
299809 York , Carson M 8 - X
290929 Young , Kaleigh F 10 2016 X
320678 Young , Karis F 7 - X
261429 Zembrycki , Luke M 9 2017 X
221143 Zuberer , John M 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Gregg, Daniel 
Gregg, Joshua 
Head, Tyler 
McCarty, Jakeb 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Boling, Lily 
Bolton, Sydney 
Burroughs, Jalyn 
Mast, Amber 
McDaniel, Katie 
Penrod, Kaylee 
Self-Miller, Lillie 
Sexton, Brooklyn 
Thompson, Abigail 
Troutman, Brianna 
Waldschmidt, Lucille 
Wertz, Cristina 
Wilkey, Emily 

Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Dayton 
Cash, Hayden 
Clark, Tommy 
Combs, Christian 
Crabtree, Daylin 
Greer, Zach 
Helms, Jakob 
Hodskins, Evan 
Holder, Max 
Humphrey, Gatlin 
Judd, Matthew 
Judd, Nick 
Lawrence, Trevor 
Maddox, Josh 
Ortiz, Demetrio 
Payne, Trevor 
Peters, Peyton 
Peters, Presley 
Pierce, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ash, Ryan 
X Basham, Traton 

Boyle, Nathan 
Chambers, Dametrion 
Deaton, Evan 

X Edge, Trevor 
Frantz, Cameron 
Graham, James 
Gray, Alex 
Greer, Zach 
Lawrence, Trevor 
Mewes, Nathan 

Rigdon, Blake 
Saldana, Angel 
Shelton, Hayden 
Wethington, Colton 
Wilson, Corey 

X Wilson, Hayden 
Wilson, Malik 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beatty, Shelbie 
X Caram, Hailey 

Carter, Addison 
X Carter, Briley 
X Clark, Bailey 

Clark, Kassidy 
Curry, Amaya 
Douglas, Janaya 
Dunn, Amber 
Floyd, Zoe 
French, Emily 
Green, Cassondra 
John, Haley 
John, Havannah 

X Kirk, Carli 
Lindsey, Mycah 
Mattingly, Keisha 
Rhodes, Braelyn 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Rone, Jaci 
Rone, Regan 
Rowan, Kennedy 
Sanders, Amari 
Satterfield, Talasie 
Shadowen, Lexi 
Smith, Camryn 

X Wilson, Hallie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Easler, Cameron 
Garmon, Nick 
Gatton, Ryan  
Head, Lynn 
Head, Tyler 
Nally, Trey 
Osborne, Derek 
Overall, William "Evan" 
Pendley, Brandon 
Ratliff, Noah 
Robertson, Chris 
Sargent, Dale "Michael" 
Sargent, Mathew D

X Stewart, Dawson 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Carter, Maggie 
X DeJarnatt, Elisa 

Fulkerson, Jenna  
Head, Laura 
Kost, Haley 
Mills, Hannah 
Napier, Madelynn 
Owens, Emma 
Rickertsen, Theresa 
Statts, Molly 

X Strong, Jaiden 
X Wilson, Emily 

Workman, Emma 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barber, Kenzie 
Bard, Nia 
Basham, Katie  

X Bivens, Beau 
X Booker, Kate 

Canary, Savana 
Carbon, DaKia 
Cecil, Jasmine 

X Cecil, Jayden 
X Dillon, Kelsey 
X Fulkerson, Hannah 

Girten, Shelby 
Griffin, Brittney 

X Gross, Claire 
X Hamilton, Sierra 

Harris, Amya 
Hays, Journey 

X Herbert, Aja 
X Hill Tolbert, Shana 
X Hillard, Madison 

Jewell, Madison 
X Kirtley, Kensley 

McCarthy, Kayla 
McCormick, Morgan 
Midkiff, Kira 
Miller, Abigail 

X Miller, Amelia  
Montgomery, Mackenzie 
Murphy, Kiara 

X Parm, Sam 
Reeks, Emilee 
Richards, Mallory 
Roby, Abigail Raygan

X Sandefur, Grace 
Sanders, Tre 

X Shown, Kealeigh 
Stockdale, Alex 
Teran, Diana 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Brown, Kelsey 
Fightmaster, Makayla 
Fulkerson, Emily 
Garrard, Mallory 
Hagan, Julia 
Helms, Gabby 
Jones, Alex 
Morales, Katie 
Sampson, Jaiden 
Schneider, Catherine 

Varsity
Football

Alfred, Preston 
Armour, Ben 
Bates, Parker  
Boone, Daniel 
Brooks, Nic 
Byrne, Hunter 
Calhoun, Jim 
Carbon, Khalif 
Carter, RJ 
Castillo, Luis 
Cissna, Jake 
Clark, Colby 

X Cox, Stephen 
Crabtree, Daylin 
Crume, Cade 
Dant, Hayden 
Daugherty, Wes 

X Davidson, DaMond 
X Devine, Dalton 

Edge, Trevor 
Edmonson, Ryan 
Ellis, Colbe J
Englehardt, Chase 
Ernest, Brady 
Ferguson, Thomas Griffin
Frazier, Logan 

X Frazier, Mason 
Fry, Dakota 
Fulkerson, Kaileb 
Gargus, Gavin 
Gerkin, David 
Gibbs, Jared 
Green, Gatlin 
Hansford, Gavin 
Haut-Castle, Cole 
Hayden, Gage 

X Heavrin, Griffin 
Hemphill, Blake 
Howard, Kaleb 
Humphrey, Gatlin 
Hunn, Matthew 
Husk, Brandon 

X Jackson, Cameron 
X Jeffries, Jaden 

Johnson, Geoffrey 
Kelly, George 
Kennedy, Daelin 
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Knott, Wesley 
Kunce, Jordan 
Lovinsky, Damian 

X Marks, Matthew 
X McCarthy, Caleb 

McKenzie, Mariano 
Millay, Carson 
Miller, Quentin 

X Miller, Vashawn 
Mitchell, Kameron 
Nicholas, Kaneen 
Parm, Sam 
Peach, William Cole
Peters, Peyton 
Peters, Presley 

X Pirtle, Chance 
X Ramirez, Marvin 
X Roach, Foster 
X Roach, Stephen Phil

Roberts, Blake 
Roberts, Nathan 
Ronning, Alex 
Safreed, Talon 
Salodo, Jovonni 
Sanders, Jordan 
Sanders, Tre 
Satterfield, Kyle 
Schwartz, Chris 

X Scrivner, James 
Shemwell, Dontae 

X Shockley, Kevin 
Smoot, DMariel 
Stewart, Nate 
Sutherland, Jace 

X Tindall, Christopher 
Turner, Dylan 
Weaver, Ashton 
Weedman, Logan 
Whitney, Mykel 
Wilson, Kaleb 

X Young, Will 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blades, Payton 
Brown, Brooke 
Dunn, Amber 
Eans, Keely 
Frizzell, Haylee 
Frizzell, Kylie 
Gore, Abbie 
John, Haley 
Julian, Madison  

X Lanham, Brooklyn A
Little, Aubrey 
Lowe, Madison 
Lyons, Mattie 
Pulliam, Hayden 
Robbins, Samantha   
Shemwell, Madison 
Turnham, Ashley 
Westerfield, Kim  

Whitehouse, Lauren 
Wilson, Hallie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Crabtree, Isaac 
Elder, Logan 
Mayes, Isaac 
Patel, Jesal 
Stewart, Noah 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Brooke 
Brown, Macey 
Carter, Addison 
Carter, Briley 

X Clements, Olivia 
Klee, Teresa 

X Martin, Hattie 
X Roberts, Maddi 

Ward, Maggie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aung, Nay 
X Avila Gomez, Alberto 
X Boswell, Samuel 

Bowman, Harrison 
Gillim, Jacob 
Gillim, Justin 
Greer, Brandon 
Hamilton, Kylar 
Htoo, Wah 
Johnson, Parker 
Juarez Gabriel, Avimael 
Kirk, Jaelin 
Knott, Wesley 
Marks, Matthew 
Martin, William  
Moo, Kaw 
Moo, Kwel 
Naing, Soe 
Rigling, Lucas 
Scott, Sam 

X Sum, Mang 
Thang, Sui 
Tomas, Juan 
Ton, Yanuyo 

X Watson, Will 
Ya, Yo Shi

X Zepeda-Paz, Noel 
Zuberer, John 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bethel, Peyton 
X Blades, Payton 

Blandford, Caitlyn 
Blandford, Camron 
Boone, Shelby 
Cart, Gracie 
Eans, Keely 
Edge, Mary Katherine 
Estes, Raylee 
Floyd, Zoe 
Gallardo, Starlyn 

X Gentry, Anastasia 
Hawkins, Brooklyn 
Hesselholt, Marie 
Isbell, Kate 
Julian, Madison  
Lawrence, Alyssa 
Nichols, Hallie 
Preston, Skyler 
Pulliam, Hayden 
Quisenberry, Caylee 
Roberts, Sammi 
Rynkowski, Riley 
Sexton, Brooklyn 

X Shemwell, Madison 
Smith, Natalie 
Taylor, Shelby 
Thomas, Bailey 

X Velazquez, Ashlee 
Vinson, Liza 
Wills, Kayla 

X Wilner, Hannah 
Young, Kaleigh 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Boone, Sean 
X Douglas, Nathan 
X Garrenton, Evan 

Huston, Matthew 
Langton, Cordell 
Leigh, Christian 
Leigh, Keaton 
Malott, Isaac 
Malott, Luke  
Rafferty, James "Landon" 
Sanz, Lorenzo 
Satterly, Connor 
Scrivner, James 
Snyder, Garrett 
Terrell, Sam 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bush, Grace 
Crabtree, Sierra 

X Fulkerson, Kaylee 
Gray, Kathryn 
Hesselholt, Marie 

Ladnier, Emma 
Mast, Amber 
Mast, Heather 
Payne, Paige 
Shutt, Caroline 
Stovall, Emma 
Yewell, Emily 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ash, Ryan 
Austin, Stephen 
Chapman, Michael 
Collignon, Parker 
Ford, Jude 
Hoagland, Dakota 
Sawyer, John 

X Smith, Steven "Sage" 
Wilson, Hayden 

X Wilson, Oliver 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ashby, Caroline 
Blandford, Caitlyn 
Blandford, Camron 

X Bush, Grace 
Cart, Gracie 
Clements, Lauren 
Dame, Macy 
Estes, Natalie 
Frantz, Ashton 
Hagan, Lauren 

X Hamilton, Sierra 
Hayden, Kyndall 
Knight, Brooklyn 
Lampert, Mia 
Martin, Lily 

X Matthews, Kate 
Schwartz, Lynzy 
Shocklee, Keely 

X Taylor, Shelby 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alfred, Preston 
Alvey, Jake 
Barnett, Dalton 
Bates, Parker  

X Beam, Tyler 
Bell, Ethan 
Blair, Gavin 

X Bonds, Tarion 
X Bonds, TyAvonti 

Boone, Daniel 
Brand, Hunter 
Chance, Joshua 
Davidson, Larry 
Dych, Ethan 
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X Fisher, Michael 
Gore, Houston 
Green, Gatlin 
Gregg, Jerry 
Gregg, Joshua 

X Gregg, Michael 
X Hamilton, Kylar 

Heredia, Armani 
Jackson, Dominic 
Johnson, Geoffrey 

X Jones, Jacob 
Kelley, George 

X Kelly, George 
X Kirk, Jaelin 
X Leachman, Harrison 

Lovinsky, Damian 
X Lowe, Madison 

Lynchard, Kevan 
Mackey, Lesley 

X Marksberry, Evan 
McKenzie, Mariano 
Melton, Oliver 
Mitchell, Arthur 

X Mitchell, Kameron 
X Moorman, James 
X Neal, Jonah 

Nicholas, Kaneen 
X Nolan, Jalen 
X OFlynn, Isaac 
X Overall, William "Evan" 

Parm, Sam 
Patel, Krishna 
Payne, Ryan 
Ramirez, Marvin 
Rigdon, Blake 
Rigdon, Darius 

X Roach, Foster 
Ronning, Alex 
Sandefur, Justin 
Sanz, Lorenzo 

X Schwartz, Chris 
X Scott, Sam 
X Scott, Will 

Smith, Leland 
Smoot, DMariel 
Stewart, Dawson 
Stone, Raymond 
Sutherland, Jace 
Szemethy, Nicholas 
Taylor, Jalen 
Wahl, Michael 

X Wethington, Drake 
Whitney, Mykel 
Wiesman, Miles 
Wilson, Malik 
Wolter, Ben 

X Zuberer, John 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Acton, Sterling 
Alvey, Kaitlyn 
Belle, Lauren 
Boarman, Caroline 
Boarman, Elizabeth 
Boehman, Haylee 
Bowlds, Ansley 
Canary, Anna 

X Davidson, Larry 
Dillon, Kelsey 
French, Emily 
Gallardo, Starlyn 
Hare, Baylee 
Hillard, Madison 
Howard, Lily 
Jackson, Tamarra 
Johnson, Ashia 
King, Angel 
Klobe, Madison 
McCormick, Miranda 
Murphy, Kiara 
Ostby, Sidney 

X Otsby, Sidney 
Payne, Natalia 
Quinn, Lilly 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Rice, Megan 
Roberts, Samantha 

X Roberts, Sammi 
Rowan, Kennedy 
Rumage, Abby 
Rutland, Anna 
Sandefur, Grace 
Sanders, Amari 
Sexton, Brooklyn 
Stockdale, Alexhandrya 

X Thacker, BrieAnna 
Yanez, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Taylor 
Burden, Carlie 

X Calhoun, Julia  
X Cecil, Faith  

Chambers, Whitley 
Ewing, Natalie 

X Ferguson, Paige 
Fulkerson, Makayla 
Haimes, Emily 
Hargitt, Lindsey 
Hopewell, Anslee 
Mayer, Katarina  
McMillen, Jenna  
Rhodes, Braelyn 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Widmer, Carlee 
Wilson, Hallie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Alfred, Preston 
Baker, Cameron 

X Boone, Daniel 
Crume, Cade 
Ferguson, Thomas Griffin
Fuller, Jack 
Gerkin, David 
Gray, Bryson 

X Hansford, Gavin 
X Hunn, Matthew 

Insko, Jake 
X Kendall, Jaiden 

Manning, Layne N
Mattingly, Preston 
Miller, Evan C

X Miller, Quentin 
Morgan, Joseph 

X Ogaz, Adam 
Roby, Travis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Alvey, Jake 
Ashby, Thomas 
Barnett, Dalton 
Bell, Ethan 
Brand, Hunter 
Brown, Blake 

X Burden, Aaron 
X Burden, Adam 

Chance, Joshua 
Dych, Ethan 
Fisher, Michael 
Gore, Houston 

X Gray, William 
Gregg, Jerry 
Gregg, Joshua 

X Gregg, Michael 
X Hester, Jacob  

Howard, Garrett 
Jones, Jacob 

X Leachman, Harrison 
Mackey, Lesley 
Malott, Luke  

X Marksberry, Evan 
Mays, Daniel 
Melton, Oliver 
Millay, Donta 

X Moorman, James 
X Neal, Jonah 

Nolan, Jalen 
OFlynn, Isaac 

X Overall, William "Evan" 
Patel, Krishna 
Payne, Ryan 

X Powers, Ian 
Ratliff, Austin 
Rigdon, Blake 
Sandefur, Justin 

X Sargent, John 

Scott, Will 
Smith, Aidan 
Smith, Leland 
Stewart, Dawson 
Stone, Raymond 
Szemethy, Nicholas 
Taylor, Jalen 

X Wahl, Michael 
X Wethington, Drake 

Wiesman, Miles 
Wolter, Ben 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alvey, Kaitlyn 
Ashby, Caroline 
Boarman, Caroline 
Boarman, Elizabeth 
Bowlds, Ansley 
Clapacs, Ella 
Cockerell, Grace 
Dickens, Brea 
Gallardo, Starlyn 
Hare, Baylee 
King, Angel 
Klobe, Madison 
Lewis, Tori 
Matthews, Kate 
Otsby, Sidney 
Quinn, Lilly 
Rice, Megan 
Roberts, Sammi 
Rummage, Abby 

X Russell, Cameron 
Rutland, Anna 
Sandefur, Grace 
Stovall, Emma 

X Thacker, BrieAnna 
Wahl, Madeline 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Cameron 
Bakos, Todd 
Bowman, Harrison 
Franey, Preston 
Heavrin, Griffin 
Hodskins, Evan 
Holder, Max 
Judd, Nick 
Lawrence, Trevor 
Ortiz, Demetrio 
Smith, Ian 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alvey, Jake 
Ash, Ryan 
Bartley, Mason 
Bates, Parker  
Benningfield, Austin 

X Bowlds, Ansley 
Bowman, Harrison 
Deaton, Evan 
Frantz, Cameron 
Girvin, Luke 
Johnson, Geoffrey 
Lawrence, Trevor 
Lovinsky, Damian 
Mewes, Nathan 
Miller, Silas 
Rigdon, Blake 
Rowan, Jai 
Smith, Eric 
Todd, Jansen 
Wethington, Colton 
Whitney, Mykel 
Wilson, Malik 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beatty, Shelbie 
Carter, Addison 
Curry, Amaya 
Dunn, Amber 
Floyd, Zoe 
Green, Cassondra 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Rone, Jaci 
Rowan, Kennedy 
Sanders, Amari 
Smith, Camryn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alfred, Preston 
Armour, Ben 
Bates, Parker  
Calhoun, Jim 
Carter, RJ 
Castillo, Luis 
Cissna, Jake 
Crabtree, Daylin 
Crume, Cade 
Dant, Hayden 
Daugherty, Wes 

X Davidson, DaMond 
Edmonson, Ryan 
Ellis, Colbe J
Englehardt, Chase 
Ernest, Brady 
Ferguson, Thomas Griffin
Frazier, Logan 
Fry, Dakota 
Gargus, Gavin 

Gerkin, David 
Green, Gatlin 
Hansford, Gavin 
Haut-Castle, Cole 
Hemphill, Blake 
Howard, Kaleb 
Hunn, Matthew 
Johnson, Geoffrey 
Kelly, George 
Kunce, Jordan 
Lovinsky, Damian 
McKenzie, Mariano 
Millay, Carson 
Mitchell, Kameron 
Nicholas, Kaneen 
Parm, Sam 
Peach, William Cole
Roberts, Blake 
Roberts, Nathan 
Safreed, Talon 
Salodo, Jovonni 
Sanders, Jordan 
Sanders, Tre 
Satterfield, Kyle 
Schwartz, Chris 
Shemwell, Dontae 
Smoot, DMariel 
Stewart, Nate 
Weaver, Ashton 
Weedman, Logan 
Whitney, Mykel 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boyd, Helena 
Brown, Brooke 
Dunn, Amber 
Eans, Keely 
Gore, Abbie 
Hayden, Delainee 
Julian, Madison  
Little, Aubrey 
Lowe, Madison 
Lyons, Mattie 
Shemwell, Madison 
Turnham, Ashley 
Westerfield, Kim  
Whitehouse, Lauren 
Wilson, Hallie 
Young, Kaleigh 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Head, Jamie  
Payne, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Klee, Teresa 
Survant, Gracie 
Ward, Maggie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ashby, Thomas 
X Avila Gomez, Alberto 

Bowman, Harrison 
Burke, James 
Chapman, Michael 
Collins, Houston 
Gillim, Justin 
Kirk, Jaelin 
Marks, Matthew 
Martin, Joshua 
Mollett, Bryan 
Moo, Elbert 
Naing, Soe 
Nally, Trey 
Penrod, Keaton 
Posey, Michael 
Posey, Mitchell 
Roberts, Carson 
Rynskowski, Casey 
Taw, Eh Doe
Velazquez Gonzalez, Cesar 
York, Carson 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bethel, Peyton 
Blandford, Caitlyn 
Bond, Delaney 
Brumfield, Nyah 
Cockrum, Paige 
Edge, Mary Katherine 
Estes, Raylee 
Floyd, Zoe 
Foreman, Presley 
Gallardo, Starlyn 
Harris, Hannah 
Hawkins, Brooklyn 
Henderson, Aleia 
Hughes, Madison 
Jordan, Madison 
Joyce, Jasmine 
Julian, Madison  
Lawrence, Alyssa 
Mattingly, Sydney 
Nichols, Hallie 
Payne, McKenzie  
Preston, Skyler 
Quisenberry, Caylee 
Troutman, Brianna 
Wills, Kayla 
Young, Kaleigh 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Austin, Luke 
Cox, Christopher 
Ford, Jude 
Payne, Nathan 
Shannon, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ashby, Caroline 
Dassing, Camille 
Estes, Natalie 
Hagan, Lauren 
Hayden, Kyndall 
Main, Jaidyn 
Martin, Lily 
Payne, Kaelin 
Rice, Katie 
Robinson, Jamya 
Troutman, Kaley 
Wahl, Madeline 
Ward, Maggie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ayers, Mckenzie 
Blair, Taylor 
Boswell, Madalon 
Brandle, Avasia Howard
Chambers, Whitley 
Flake, Caroline 
Fulkerson, Makayla 
Gillim, Valerie 
Hargitt, Lindsey 
John, Havannah 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Satterfield, Talasie 
Wilson, Hallie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Alvey, Jake 
Ashby, Thomas 
Barnett, Dalton 
Bell, Ethan 
Brand, Hunter 
Brown, Blake 
Chance, Joshua 
Dych, Ethan 
Fisher, Michael 
Gregg, Jerry 
Gregg, Joshua 
Howard, Garrett 
Jones, Jacob 
Mackey, Lesley 
Malott, Luke  
Mays, Daniel 

X Neal, Jonah 
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Nolan, Jalen 
OFlynn, Isaac 
Patel, Krishna 
Payne, Ryan 

X Powers, Ian 
Ratliff, Austin 
Rigdon, Blake 
Sandefur, Justin 
Scott, Will 
Smith, Aidan 
Smith, Leland 
Stewart, Dawson 
Stone, Raymond 
Szemethy, Nicholas 

X Wethington, Drake 
Wolter, Ben 

Freshman
Baseball

Baker, Cameron 
Benson, Braxton 
Brown, Dayton 
Cash, Hayden 
Combs, Christian 
Crusenberry, Tristin 
Eans, Morgan 
Ferguson, Thomas Griffin
Fulks, Keith 
Hamilton, Landon 
Holder, Max 
Jackson, Luke 
Judd, Nick 
Lynn, John 
Millay, Nolan 
Miller, Memphis 
Payne, Tyler 
Schneider, Charles 
Trogden, Taylor 
Wells, Aiden 
Zembrycki, Luke 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alvey, Jake 
Bates, Parker  

X Bowlds, Ansley 
Bowman, Harrison 
Crusenberry, Tristin 
Frantz, Cameron 
Girvin, Luke 
Lovinsky, Damian 
Weedman, Logan 
Whitney, Mykel 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beatty, Shelbie 
Carter, Addison 
Curry, Amaya 
Douglas, Janaya 
Dunn, Amber 
Floyd, Zoe 
French, Emily 
John, Havannah 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Sanders, Amari 
Satterfield, Talasie 

Freshman
Football

Alfred, Preston 
Armour, Ben 
Bates, Parker  
Calhoun, Jim 

X Carter, RJ 
Cissna, Jake 
Crume, Cade 
Edmonson, Ryan 
Ernest, Brady 
Ferguson, Thomas Griffin
Frazier, Logan 
Fry, Dakota 
Gargus, Gavin 
Gerkin, David 
Hansford, Gavin 
Haut-Castle, Cole 
Hemphill, Blake 
Howard, Kaleb 
Hunn, Matthew 
Kelly, George 
Lovinsky, Damian 
Millay, Carson 
Mitchell, Kameron 
Nicholas, Kaneen 
Roberts, Blake 
Salodo, Jovonni 
Sanders, Jordan 
Shemwell, Dontae 
Smoot, DMariel 
Weaver, Ashton 
Weedman, Logan 
Whitney, Mykel 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Bullington, Emmie 
Crawford, Olivia 
Dant, Hallie 
Dunn, Amber 
Frantz, Alexie 
Frizzell, Morgan 
Gore, Abbie 
Hayden, Abby 
Hayden, Delainee 
Hopewell, Hadleigh 

Horn, Hannah 
Jones, Hanna 
Julian, Morgan 
Palmer, KAsia 
Riney, Anna 
Rush, Peyton 
Saalwaechter, Sydney 
Turnham, Ashley 
Wilkerson, Lanie 
Young, Karis 

Freshman
Volleyball

Ayers, Mckenzie 
Boswell, Madalon 
Brandle, Avasia Howard
Flake, Caroline 
Fulkerson, Allie 
Hargitt, Allie 
Horn, Hannah 
John, Havannah 
Millay, Caleigh 
Rhodes, Brylee 
Safreed, Paige 
Satterfield, Talasie 
Shannon, Brookelynne 
Spong, Abby 


